

C.A.No. 3105-3106 OF 1998  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.4 (Chamber) Court No. 5 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 4-5 In C.A. Nos. 3105-06/98@@  
CC

Madan Lal Appellant (s)

Versus

Punjab National Bank Respondent(s)

( Appln. for discharge of advocate )

Date : 24/01/2002 This/these application(s)/appeal(s)/petition(s)  
was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

For Appellant (s) Nemo

For Respondent (s)

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
None appears for the applicant.

The applications for discharge of the advocate is  
rejected.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master